
 

Patient ID: 
Specimen ID: 

DOB:  

Age:
Sex: 

Patient Report 
 Ordering Physician: 

labcorp 

Ordered Items: Comp. Metabolic Panel (14); Iron and TIBC; Phosphorus; Magnesium; Copper, Serum or Plasma; Zinc, Plasma or 

Serum; Ferritin; Drawing Fee 

Date Collected: 

Comp. Metabolic Panel (14) 

Test 

Glucose 01 

Creatinine 01 

eGFR If NonAfricn Am 

eGFR If Africn Am 

BUN/Creatinine Ratio 
Sodium 01 

Potassium 01 

Chloride 01 

Carbon Dioxide, Total 01 

Calcium 01 

Protein, Total 01 

Albumin °1 

Globulin, Total 
A/G Ratio 
Bilirubin, Total 01 

Alkaline Phosphatase 01 

AST (SGOT) 01 

ALT (SGPT) 01 

Iron and TIBC 

Test 
Iron Bind.Cap.(TIBC) 
UIBC 01 

lron °1 

Iron Saturation 

Phosphorus 

Test 

Phosphorus 01 

labcorp 

Date Received:  Date Reported: 

Current Result and Flag Previous Result and Date Units 

99 mg/dl 
7 mg/dl 

0.72 mg/dl 
92 ml/min/1.73 

106 ml/min/1.73 
**In accordance with recommendations from the NKF-ASN Task force,** 

Labcorp is in the process of updating its eGFR calculation to the 
2021 CKD-EPI creatinine equation that estimates kidney function 
without a race variable . 
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**Please note reference interval change** 

IU/L 
IU/L 

Previous Result and Date Units 
ug/dl 
ug/dl 
ug/dl 

% 

Previous Result and Date Units 
mg/dl 

Fasting:  

Reference Interval 

65-99
6-24

0.57-1.00 
>59 

>59 

9-23
134-144
3.5-5.2 
96-106
20-29 

8.7-10.2 
6.0-8.5 
3.8-4.9 
1.5-4.5 
1.2-2.2 
0.0-1.2 

44-121 

0-40 
0-32 

Reference Interval 
250-450
131-425
27-159 
15-55 

Reference Interval 

3.0-4.3 
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Patient ID: 

Specimen ID: 

Magnesium 

Test 

Magnesium 01 

Copper, Serum or Plasma 

Test 

Copper, Serum or PlasmaA, 02 

Zinc, Plasma or Serum 

Test 

Zinc, Plasma or SerumA, 02 

Ferritin 

Test 

Ferritin°1 

DOB: 

Age:

Sex: 

Current Result and Flag 

2.1 

Current Result and Flag 

127 

Current Result and Flag 

78 

Current Result and Flag 

92 

Patient Report 
Ordering Physician: 

Previous Result and Date 

Previous Result and Date 

Units 

mg/dL 

Units 

ug/dL 

Detection Limit = 5 

Previous Result and Date Units 

ug/dL 

Detection Limit = 5 

Previous Result and Date Units 

ng/mL 

labcorp 

Reference Interval 

1.6-2.3 

Reference Interval 

80-158 

Reference Interval 

44-115

Reference Interval 

15-150

Disclaimer 

The Previous Result is listed for the most recent test performed by Labcorp in the past 3 years where there is sufficient patient demographic data to 

match the result to the patient 

Icon Legend 

A Out of reference range ■ Critical or Alert 

Comments 

A: This test was developed and its performance characteristics determined by Labcorp. It has not been cleared or approved by the Food and Drug 

Administration. 

Performing Labs 

labcorp 
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Physician Details

Request A Test, LTD.

7027 Mill Road Suite 201, BRECKSVILLE, OH, 
44141

Phone: 888-732-2348

Physician ID:
NPI:

Patient Details

Phone: 
Date of Birth: 
Age: 
Sex: 
Patient ID: 
Alternate Patient ID: 

Specimen Details 
Specimen ID: 
Control ID: 
Alternate Control Number: 
Date Collected: 
Date Received:
Date Entered: 
Date Reported: 
Rte: 




