**Patient Report** 

Patient ID: Age: Specimen ID: Sex:

DOB:

Ordering Physician:



Ordered Items: Comp. Metabolic Panel (14); Iron and TIBC; Phosphorus; Magnesium; Copper, Serum or Plasma; Zinc, Plasma or Serum; Ferritin; Drawing Fee

ate Collected:	Date Received:	Received: Date Reported:	Fasting:	
omp. Metabolic Panel (	(14)			
Test	Current Result and Flag	Previous Result and Date	Units	Reference Interva
Glucose 01	99		mg/dL	65-99
BUN 01	7		mg/dL	6-24
Creatinine <sup>01</sup>	0.72		mg/dL	0.57-1.00
eGFR If NonAfricn Am	92		mL/min/1.73	>59
eGFR If Africn Am	106		mL/min/1.73	>59
	**In accordance with recor	nmendations from the NKF-ASN T		
		ss of updating its eGFR calcul		
	2021 CKD-EPI creatinine	equation that estimates kidne	y function	
	without a race variable			
BUN/Creatinine Ratio	10			9-23
Sodium <sup>01</sup>	139		mmol/L	134-144
Potassium 01	4.0		mmol/L	3.5-5.2
Chloride <sup>01</sup>	103		mmol/L	96-106
Carbon Dioxide, Total 01	24		mmol/L	20-29
Calcium 01	9.4		mg/dL	8.7-10.2
Protein, Total 01	7.2		g/dL	6.0-8.5
Albumin 01	4.5		g/dL	3.8-4.9
Globulin, Total	2.7		g/dL	1.5-4.5
A/G Ratio	1.7			1.2-2.2
Bilirubin, Total 01	0.6		mg/dL	0.0-1.2
Alkaline Phosphatase 01	77		IU/L	44-121
,а		**Please note reference in	terval change**	
AST (SGOT) 01	22		IU/L	0-40
ALT (SGPT) 01	12		IU/L	0-32
on and TIBC				
Test	Current Result and Flag	Previous Result and Date	Units	Reference Inter
Iron Bind.Cap.(TIBC)	298		ug/dL	250-450
UIBC 01	213		ug/dL	131-425
Iron 01	85		ug/dL	27-159
Iron Saturation	29		%	15-55
nosphorus				
Test	Current Result and Flag	Previous Result and Date	Units	Reference Inter
Phosphorus 01	3.4		mg/dL	3.0-4.3

labcorp Final Report Page 1 of 2

Patient ID: Specimen ID: DOB: Age: Sex:

# **Patient Report**

Ordering Physician:



## Magnesium

Test	Current Result and Flag	Previous Result and Date	Units	Reference Interval
Magnesium 01	2.1		mg/dL	1.6-2.3

### Copper, Serum or Plasma

Test	Current Result and Flag	Previous Result and Date	Units	Reference Interval
Copper, Serum or Plasma A, 02	127		ug/dL	80-158
		Detection I	Limit = 5	

### Zinc, Plasma or Serum

Test	Current Result and Flag	Previous Result and Date	Units	Reference Interval
Zinc, Plasma or Serum <sup>A,02</sup>	78		ug/dL	44-115
		Detection	Limit = 5	

### **Ferritin**

Test	Current Result and Flag	Previous Result and Date	Units	Reference Interval
Ferritin <sup>01</sup>	92		ng/mL	15-150

#### Disclaimer

The Previous Result is listed for the most recent test performed by Labcorp in the past 3 years where there is sufficient patient demographic data to match the result to the patient

#### **Icon Legend**

#### **Comments**

Phone:

A: This test was developed and its performance characteristics determined by Labcorp. It has not been cleared or approved by the Food and Drug Administration.

#### **Performing Labs**

**Patient Details** Physician Details

Request A Test, LTD.

7027 Mill Road Suite 201, BRECKSVILLE, OH,

Date of Birth: 44141

Age:

Phone: 888-732-2348 Sex:

Patient ID: Physician ID: NPI:

Alternate Patient ID:

Specimen Details Specimen ID: Control ID:

Alternate Control Number:

Date Collected: Date Received: Date Entered: Date Reported:

Rte:

labcorp Final Report Page 2 of 2